
~j 2 ~- e m

City Council Hearing

\M~ssioN G%

Item 6 RTC 21-757

Amendment No. 4 to the
Agreement with Perkins
+ Will for the Tasman
East Specific Plan and
Related Budget
~_~' i~ir~' i~ i~~

July 6, 2021

1

Tasman East Specific Plan
Background

• Tasman East Specific Plan adopted by City Council in November 2018.

• Specific Plan supports development of 4,50o units.

• Applications on file for a total of 4~4g4 units on approximately two-
thirds of the available land development area.

• In April 2021 the American Planning Association California Chapter
Northern Section selected the Tasman East Specific Plan as the 2o2i
winner of the Chapter's Award of Excellence for a Large Jurisdiction
Comprehensive Plan.

z

~ ~,~ p c ~ARq c ~°

'~gQ' .~:., q ~'•.

err o
~ ~ , :~~ z
v ,,.,.._ ~ ~ a

POST MEETING MATERIAL_ _ 1



Tasman East Specific Plan

Background

• City received a grant of $310,000 from the State for the proposed

Specific Plan amendment. This grant would fully fund the consultant

costs and is intended to be applied to project's that add to the City's

housing capacity. Grant expires in June 2022.

• Proposed Contract Amendment #4 was discussed at March lo, 2021

City Council meeting and motion to approved failed on 4-3 vote

(5 votes required to pass due to associated budget amendment).

• City Council directed staff to return to Council with a full presentation.

3

Tasman East Specific Plan

City Council Concerns (from March io, 2o2i)

Will the Specific Plan adequately support 4,500 units and the addition of

up to 1,500 units in terms of the following?

• Parl~land

• Open Space

• Amenities

• Retail &Services

4

3

4

2



Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Projects =

Planning Applications Approved - =f

__ _ Planning Applications on File

1.2343 Calle Del Mundo (SummerHill) ~.
2. 2263 Calle Del Mundo (Ensemble) ~
3. 2233 Calle Del Mundo (St. Anton) oe~

4. 2200 Calle De Luna (Holland) ~ ca~~g "'
5. 2101 Tasman Drive (Related) °` ,f~ ~o
6. 5123 Calle Del Sol (Ensemble)

i 7. 2300 Calle De Luna (Related)
8. 5185 Lafayette Street (Ensemble) `
9. 2302 Calle Del Mundo (Ensemble) ' -~ .~ c
10. 2354 Calle Del Mundo (Ensemble) •~ ~dd~ ;
11.2225 Calle de Luna & A

2232 Calle Del Mundo (Greystar) P,;

. ~*~

L~

Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Projects
,~x

• Mix of heights, densities, ~ ~ u:~_
construction types and ~--
architectural styles

• Two l00% affordable projects

• Senior Apartments —assisted
living and memory care

• Mixed-use with ground floor
commercial (51,000 SF)

r:~

3 4

2 <.
o~

~.

o ~~
M"°d

9 /

a Oe J~a ~ 6

~' A.
~~e O

7 O ra~
_~

~'~ —1~ as

~ ̀ ~~ ~~,
~~.J 1 ~~~~.~

5 ~•

t

~̀ ~

3



Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Districts

II

o City Placa

2ntl Strut

i

~. ~ Calie UPI Mur4o

n

i-

3 ~ I:, . i i . i '. I.
~ _

C ~
L___

~—

i

~}

~1
1,

7 OISTRIf. ~

1

'RICT

g

R
A
2

~1

LIcM Mill SUtion Ullsl ~c
.,_.....~ ,. 7

4



D

Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Hill District — St. Anton (under construction)

• X96 Units

• Type V construction

• 1~2 du/ac

• 5 stories

• 100%Affordable

• Training/classroom/
program space

1~

--}_ - .:~.~:
f - ..~ -

1~ ~ ~
~
.~~~s~l__~.,. .

~, .~ —=

w
--_ _.

r -- ~ / w q

s~
~i.

5



Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East River District —Holland (approved)

• 58o Units ~~~1 N~ ~~~a ~1 ~' Gg ~ 1

construction ~ 11 ~ I ~~ ~~ A og ~ s ~ ~ ~~ p

• i4 stories ~11~ 41 ~ ~~ [ i i, ~;i ~i!~~~ p~ • ■~

145 du/ac ~ ~f1E 1~~~ p . , ~ ~'~ Q
~+_ r . a

("
• 1. o acre - ~ i

parl~land ~ ~

— _— =-- ~,~ -
11

~~ ='

~ ~ •a

'~"

Tasman East Specific Plan
Tasman East River District —Related (pending)

939 Units

• Type I construction ~r
~,, ~ ,;
~~~~,

• 122 du/ac ~;~~ , , ~ ~,
~,~~;~~ _

• 6-story and 21-story ~~~:, , , ~ - ~~~ ,
~~- - ,,

• 1.5 acre parkland ;:•A~• . . ,.- ,:,,A _,
,A~

J-~ ~

~ 1 1 ~ ~ ~ '

'_ _ - - ~1 _

~~~-

12



Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Center District —Ensemble (pending)

• 2~1 Units

• Type I construction ,
1

i 1 .

• 301 du/ac i~l'̂,a~~ i~

,,~

• TBDretail 
~ ~ 'r;r`;~

13

Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Center District —Ensemble (approved)

• 110 Units

• Type III construction

• s-story

• 24o du/ac

14

i ~',: ~ ~~ ,, ~~ FE1
~'~ .~~ ~,

r ~

~ ~:~
~_, ,~~ ~

7



Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Center District —Ensemble (approved)

• i5o Units

• Type III construction

• ~-Stogy

• i95 du/ac

• 5,00o sq. ft. retail

• Paseo and Greenway

• i00%Affordable

15

a.

Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Center District — Greystar (approved)

• 36o Units

• Type III construction

i r► ~_. ~ ~
i ~ j '~ ~ ll llil

" 'i ~ 1111 ~~~ ~
~ I II I~ I~p AI I II li ~

ie ie i. ~~ ~ ~ ~ i~
. _ ~~ ~i ' -;a I~ Inc ' '- ~ ~ !

16

d

on ~ ~, ~



Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Bridge District —Related (approved)

551 Units

• T eIIIandT eI

• 8-story and 22-story - - -

• 10o du/ac

• 22,000 sq. ft. of retail

• Park and Greenway ~~~

• Assisted Living & `~ - ~ 1~~'~~~~ a,,

Memory Care r _ _ ~' _ ~_. '~ _~ ~,:~-

17

Tasman East Specific Plan

Tasman East Station District —Ensemble (approved)

• 503 Units

• Type III and Type I

• 8-story and
20-story

• i92 du/ac a ~ ~, ~`

• 23,8~o sq. ft. retail a~~~ ~.

grocery) : ~ ~' . ~~
• Park and ~ ~~ - "~~~~

Greenwa ~ " 1y .-
iE3

18



Tasman East Specific Plan --~

Parkland &Open Space DEOIC~7ED PARNWIU ~
(MINIMUM 5 ACRF51

• Per City Council direction
• Nq Ds9zt085 ~[n

• ̀ "~~"k"°~`• NAer psYkl25avn

- •Park and Greenway
• e~ap prntrosacn

~-
--

~~
' - - '

o° <~t"+~ ~ ~ :~
f

;~ ~~ -

locations identified on
PRIVATEIKOWNED OPEX

5P~`H _
• RtGNat Putl<h ~ `"

~̀ ~""'°°~`~"'

I

~ I :~

n

-

~
~~' ~.F71;~~!1 ~ ~

= -
1 O

dia ramg FRiY~iE CFfM SFILE e
1'GS GHR I

I fJ
~ ~~

• 5 ac dedicated parkland 10TAL10RCRES 9 ~i ~' ~ ~ .~ ~

3.~8 ac projects on file - ~ ~~' ~~~~~~~~~ c~~.~,p,.,v~R . r
-•___—"~ I~w ~~` ~~~Ni~~Suiim, „. YThne

• 5 ac open space g ws;:.~..~,a,,T~ __~, , 14Yni Mn

4.58 ac projects on file o °~~"'°-^"_.._ ,.,~~..~ ~..,,,.,~.,,:~..z~.d,` . ,K .A

19

EI Camino Real Specific Plan

Parkland & t --- ~ ~ - -- ~_ _
Open Space ~ -,~ ~ :~ ~ ~ ~ ~

~̀  a
Overlay of projects ~ = = _ ' ~ _ .G~ ,
on file and Plan ~i _ ~ ~~~~~_;~ 1 '~~ .st

TBD

~~~~~~ ~ ,r~ ~~1

~~~ F~ ~~

2~

~t~

,,
A ~~

ss.vn~~iuoavua -

%' ̀.• .,

~~~ \ ~ ;

~~~ 1t ~r, N,r..

.~~

10



Tasman East Specific Plan

Parkland & ~ ___ __

Open Space '~, -~ gam_
''~ Jam__

Overlay of projects ~ - - ~ ~,

on file and Plan , ~~ ~ ~ '~ ;j~--

Parkland and " ' ~ - ~ ,a

greenways I ~ ~ : ~,,

21

Tasman East Specific Plan

Parkland & ~~~`~
--Open Space ~~~'~ ,~ ~~ _~ ~̀t - ~ -P -_

Overlay of projects ~ Rf

on file and Plan ~ 4 P - m̂ i-

Parkland and °=,

greenways
~w

I~„~_

Additional ~ ~ ~~ ~1 ,
~~~ ~ B~p arkland and ~ - L' ̀~

greenways ,, ~ rr ~= _ ;~' 
+..' it ~~ ~...._.

22

,'`,

,, 
....-

~\ :: ~,~
~ ~:~; ;.

,.
.. ,~- ~~~:, :: J~ -.~ _~-~~~ i J~~

--
~y :~.

s
,J~ ~t;
~'~'¢~[, K

♦R~̂ ~_ -

~ 7 ]

r ~ Nor ,, ._

~ ~ ~ 

~.

,,.~.:~~~,.~

-~ ~ ~~.

^..
~" ..

~Y ~- -

~~ _= . , ~ -
22

11



23

Tasman East Specific Plan

Parkland &Open Space - '~
Station District Park '; I, i ~ , i , ~ ~'' ~ ; -_ -

- ~/I~ ~}'• ~ 4 ~! i

/. ~ x..11 ~~1r1'', ';1 ~'~

4 
f ~ ~' -

~ ° `~~ ~,~

Y~ r~. 5 rj>t. -~
•I ` ~ ,' ~I :1

e~ .

24

12



25

26

13



27

Tasman East Specific Plan

Parkland &Open Space — Paseo

_-

-/~ ; ;,.

/i ,

n `. .n

~~ ~-''~„ ~- ,~~ .;,
-~_,

~~ ~.:_, .

~L! ~~~~

,~d F~

a

~ ~ ~~.+~ L
r ~ ~

14



Tasman East Specific Plan T•,m,~E.,,o~o~.«~•~~~~•~

Private Amenities

• All projects include multiple amenities

• Typical amenities:

— Fitness Center

— Swimming Pool & Spa

— BBQ Area

— Media Room

— Fireside Lounge

— Roof Decic

~~~~~00000
000a~
o~~o~
~~~a~
o~~ao
000a~
~~~oo
000~o
oo~~~
00000
oa000
aasaa-~-~-~~~~~~~~oo
...o.000~o~~o~o000~~~~~oo!o~~~oi0000000000,oo~o~.
ooaao,
oo~o~,
o~~~o0000~,....o
~~~sa00000
~~~~a
~~~~o

15

30



31

32

16



Tasman East Specific Plan
,,.,

Private Amenities —
Ensemble Station Project

~' ---
• Pool deck with
bartender ~a

• Movie nights and other ~ ..:;
programming t

~i ~

N ~~ek
O

33

Tasman East Specific Plan
Atria

Senior Apartments

Private Amenities —
Related Bridge Project _ ~

CALLE DE LUNA

' ~

a`a

BLDG 19 ~ ~:

,rr~~l
r) t

~~10 ~1

s ;~ ~ -- ,mss,
~ i

m ~`

~ i) 

--~~.I+n~r..

PISfkA3 MTACHIfEfl

34

HW Acn
LNIe Vuk

I.\:5144 UfLVE

Alarkel Hale
Apartm=nts

.^p ~

■
■

34

17



K~7

Tasman East Specific Plan

Regional Connectivity ~ ~uad~l,~pe River
~ ~ ~arK►`rail

— Open Space 
City Place / ~ ~p ~~

Central Park North // ~ty~laceM~N ~`
O ~~ ~ ~ 1 ~:Mw j O ice Rark ~ .._.~

\ \ `;~

'~

~ ~ ~ \- \ < \ \ '``~ ~/~ ~~ SHUN ~q

1 ~ ~ \ ~'~•~'"~- ~ Natural Area
. '\ i

~ ~ \~
~~ S MIN

Santa Cla~a Youth Kathryn Hughes Elementary /
So~cer Park S,N,, Fairway Glen Park 36

36

i



Tasman East Specific Plan

Retail and Services

• Specific Plan included
market analysis for retail
and grocery stores

• New multi-family
residential development
could support new
neighborhood serving
retail and grocery that
don't compete with
Related Santa Clara

37

o.-,;_-

~ •r ir.s ~r.. Fx 
~~M~a1 IO ° ~ •

o .i ; o ~._.., . ~
ISO o ~ o

B o ~ o ~ _ w~aose

mg~, o ~ —

e~ .~ua„a •o~ e
.~

~~—_ .. i o p y o

4~
--~,;.. ~-~ ~~~to
• ~„~. °8

e,rup n.~n e.nun:
On~.1N~~. uN ihvJ61~ haMM~~ of Aun~n E~~I lean Ana

o~~
g .W —o

Tasman East Specific Plan

Retail and Services

• Specific Plan supports up to
106,000 sq ft of retail including
a grocery store of ~25,00o sq ft

• Ground-floor retail required on
Celle del Sol street and paseo

Pump Station

Transit Neighborhood

_ Required Ground Floor
Retail

Active Ground Floor Use

~~~~

;v

,~,:. a.~, l \~„~
\ \ in~u F.~1

wumue I ~ò ~ •. 1

~~~~' ~ e ~o~

0 waecwv, ^ ~ p~,~

Grx~ry Olan~:
Ong end 71in~JIN ft~Eiu~ W h~m~n E~~~ iocu~ Ana

D f~~a-ry GaMSm. ~~.~,~
. a..< r,.

,u~.r,.~... ~.— O 37

Lily Place

~,~ ~.~,~,, a

P

- ~
~, -

~ z~
,~ I,a„

~ ~;, _~«,~a~
r' ~~~~

~c 1L---- 
`----- -~--~--~--~•

lick h1ill Sullen UIINoc

Tsanwn Df~ve Nalunl Arta
f

~~ 38Q~4.f4a...

19



Tasman East Specific Plan

Retail and Services

• Approved Projects including
Retail (51,000 sq. ft.)

• Note 2302 Calle del Mundo is
now al00% affordable project

~~~

~ ~ • ~~ ~ ~•. Nnmal Area
i~ r~r

~~ 
q:,

~ ~
~~ ~`

~ ~ ~~~~`~ .. . ,,mom 1

Iu~~

3 - ~: sue,: ~'" i' ~— :,— ~,
c L---- -1 '' --_--~'
~~ ~~ ll<k Mill Sutlon I1N~uc

Tasman East Specific Plan

Regional Connectivity -Existing Amenities
~~E'TEPIES 4 O 1~ O~TTM[f10NS

S ~ o ~ QFITNE55

w ~nw

~o op

—J W ~~O

~ a '-/ -

I e jo p~

O 0

O~FCRFATION

we..rn
rr

~
~a`.a u+~a... es f.~.d

rs.w e....
~ I $3flta C~df3

~nu.r ~ ur~+r.~

»u M- ~cti+•w.uw 8 f o ~ O C C ~ ~. OED+UC~TION

QSNOPYING '_

~_

O ~

~ e a

~ Q W+NY.i a.+n

a w....anrn •n.wv..rn 
•uxi~.. r+.. per.

- -••.. ~
. ~+r~~ve
~ wWgan

Ol000IXG

ur~u me.w<we
n ~rMw~.~rwv ~ O o ~o

e 
p.q

~ O ~

s ee
'. O O ~,
_ . 10C ~ ~0

~O ~ O ~

~EXVLOYEgS

err v~e.~~
~w r.

~~y~.~~p,~y nawtw.~n..

' 00'O .~.~

• 

~O ~ (•
•

Q 
a
8

•aw. s.r~..wi •a'~~~r.m vu.~ra~rw !S .~..

O ~ O

O 8

ua

Q

o

_. _...

p O O ~

Q - 1

u.mwnn.:w.~o.

xKutw+a t~tma xpuw Fyn

mi S~ubMnou<~ ... ~ ,..`.'C

40

20



41

Tasman East Specific Plan

Recommendation

1) Consistent with City Charter Section 1305, "At any meeting after the adoption

of the budget, the City Council may amend or supplement the budget by motion

adopted by the affirmative votes of at least five members so as to authorize the

transfer of unused balances appropriated for one purpose to another purpose, or

to appropriate available revenue not included in the budget,"approve the FY

2021/22 budget amendment in the Other City Departments Operating Grant Trust

Fund to recognize grant revenue in the amount of $310,000 and establish a

Planning Grants Program appropriation in the amount of $310,000 (five affirmative

council votes required to appropriate additional revenue); and

42

21



Tasman East Specific Plan

Recommendation

2) Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 4 to the Agreement with

Perkins +Will for professional services to prepare the Amendment to the Tasman

East Specific Plan to allow up to 1,500 additional units in the Tasman East area,

along with preparation of the associated environmental clearance by increasing

the amount of the agreement by $275,000 and extending the term of the

agreement through June 30, 2022 for a revised not-to-exceed maximum

compensation of $1,461,432.

43

City Council Hearing

/~~P CLARA5 ~ ,,-~. ~
0~ rr~

e
v ,.,. ~._~ ~ ~~

T ~~̀y

z
a

Item 6 RTC 21-757

Amendment No. 4 to the
Agreement with Perkins
+ Will for the Tasman
East Specific Plan and
Related Budget
r,~ta ~r:r~ta~~

ly 6, 2021

44

22


